



Symetra's Accelerated Underwriting Program



As the COVID-19 situation evolves, we recognize the difficulty of obtaining exams and APS's to issue your clients' life insurance policies. Ease of doing business is a key priority for us, so we're pleased to introduce our **Accelerated Underwriting Program**.

What is Symetra's Accelerated Underwriting Program?

Our Accelerated Underwriting Program is designed to offer clients a Symetra permanent life insurance policy without completing an exam or submitting an APS.

Clients ages 18 to 50 can receive up to \$2 million in coverage, and clients ages 51 to 60 can receive up to \$1 million in coverage, if they receive a Standard rate class or better.

How does it work?

You will only need to submit a completed Part I and Part II application, and Symetra will take care of the rest. We will run an MIB, Rx and MVR, and if the information yields a Standard rate class or better, an offer will be made.

If cases submitted through this program don't receive a Standard or better offer, we will reach out and attempt to fully underwrite the case.

Do these cases need to be submitted differently?

You should continue to submit business as you normally would, and our underwriters will follow the guidelines detailed in the "What is Symetra's Accelerated Underwriting Program?" section.

What products qualify for the Accelerated Underwriting Program?

Symetra's permanent life insurance products qualify for the program.

If you have questions about the program, please contact your regional vice president or the Symetra Life Sales Desk at 1-877-737-3611 or lifesales@symetra.com.



Symetra Life Insurance Company 777 108th Avenue NE, Suite 1200 Bellevue, WA 98004-5135

www.symetra.com

Symetra® is a registered service mark of Symetra Life Insurance Company.

Life insurance is issued by Symetra Life Insurance Company, 777 108th Avenue, NE, Suite 1200, Bellevue, WA 98004, and is not available in all U.S. states or any U.S. territory.

Guarantees and benefits are subject to the claims-paying ability of Symetra Life Insurance Company.

Restrictions may apply to Symetra's Accelerated Underwriting Program, and it is subject to change without notice. This program is not available with Symetra's High-Net-Worth Foreign National Program. Symetra's Chronic Illness Plus Rider is also not available for cases placed through this program.